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EXIST  an | PATCH EXISTING GWB WALLS AS NEEDED. PROVIDE BLKG Building & Life Safety Code Review
CL WD ewa/pD GWBFTD | N/A N/A ACT 9-9 FOR COMPANY LOGO/SIGN ON FEATURE WALL. Interior Renovation
500 Washington Ave, Portiand, Maine
101 CL WD GWB/PTD| GWB/PTD G\!fv)g/iTTD GWBPTD | ACT g.gn | PATCHEXISTING GWB WALLS AS NEEDED.
i Life Safety Code- NFPA 101, 2000
Project Description: interior fitout for new float spa (business-personal care) in a of former laundrymat in business 2one. Tenant
' AN MOLD RESISTANT GWB THROUGHOUT. DOOR THRESHOLD PN area:1,800 SF. Off street parking in an established parking lot. Masonry building construction with steel bar joist and concrete
CT CT GWB/PTD| GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD| Q'-9 NO GREATER THAN 1/2° HIGH. composite deck. Type: Existing- Type2(222)
FLOAT ® &, New Construction - Interior non-load bearing partitions, cellings and floor finishes, plumbing fixtures and built-in reception counter.
104 cL VCT | GWBIPTD| GWBPTD GWBPTD | (XST | ACT | 9-g | PATCHEXISTING GWB WALLS AS NEEDED. HARDER — & o . Two eiebn exteiordoor o eress 10 remin.
EXISTING BUILDING IS ENTIRELY WET SPRINKLERED
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105 CT CT GWB/PTD| 5\ veorp | GWB/PTD | o\veirn | GWBPTD | Q-9 CEILING. Approximate Occupant Loads per Net Square Feet
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107 CL VCT G\!/E\/)g/%TTD GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD | GWBPTD | ACT 9.9 MODIFICATIONS TO EXISTG DRIVE UP WINDOW. ’ 10 Maximum Gccupancy
NFPA 101
EXIST EXIST .\ ~n | PATCH EXISTING GWB WALLS AS NEEDED. Two existing means of egress remotaly located on ground level.
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EXISTG | EXISTG | cmuptd| cMuPTD| cMuPTD | cMurptp |EXISTG Map data ©2015 Gooale 100 ft i e dor i pal arivers o oo drvton o oges.
EXIST EXIST EXIST EXIST ""‘: p llumination, :imerge;\)c(:iy Iilghtlr;g aned marl:lnpg :Jf m_eans of egress existing - upgrade to comply.
EXISTG EXISTG GWB/PTD GWB/PTD GWB/PTD GWB/PTD EXISTG CORNER (E))r(‘ilsyti:rg‘dbrl:‘izlinr;uhr:s has:dnsvitr‘e:?\e:tda‘r;l% S?T:’olge3alt)arm detection system.
EXIST PARTIAL . an | EXISTG NORTH & PARTIAL EAST WALL TO RECEIVE ADDED RETAIL Intemational Buiding Code 2009
111 CT CT cwepTp| CWBFTD | pyg7r | GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD | 9'-9" | | AvER OF GWB. PROVIDE SOUNDPROOF AND MOLD gﬁiﬁﬁ; lmg:;zs:l:;:allo:{asbleE\Ziglzgzzd?a;aaé )
I renovation i s than 109 the buildi rea.
GWB/PTD RESISTANT GWB FOR ALL WALLS & CEILINGS' Reqclﬁr:de:e%arar:iznao? occszu::noi:s- busi:ess to ltiusirr:g:rse;hr separation existing.
No adjacent buildings on site. 30 ft or greater, nonprotected and sprinklered, area protection not required.
CT | OT P owmPo onaPD GWEPTD GWBPTD 90" | B gt et s L e e i L e e
GWB/PTD FOR ALL WALLS & CEILINGS. General maans of egress comply. o
| PROVIDE SOUNDPROOF AND MOLD RESISTANT GWB FOR ACT - ACOUSTICAL TILE No projoctions stel InFiogs upon cioar maas of egrses beyond e 4-112
113 CT CT GWB/PTD| GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD | GWB/PTD 9 -9 ALL WALLS & CEILINGS CL - COM POSlTE LAMlNATE Floqrsurfaces shall be slip-resistant and no elev:_ation changes or slope surfaces exist._
. Business (office) area 100 gross per person totaling 16 people. New spa to have practical occupancy of 10 people.
F LOO Rl N G All means of egress widths greater than 36" [Actual 5-0".
Existing egress doors fully open shall not encroach upon clearance by more than 7".
EXIST ' A EXISTG EAST WALL TO RECEIVE ADDED LAYER OF GWB. CONC 'CONCRETE Egress from rooms shall be allowed for adjoining §paces accessory to one another.
114 CT CT | GWB/PTD GWBPTD | g\ygprp | GWBPTD | GWB/PTD|  9'-8" | proVIDE SOUNDPROOF AND MOLD RESISTANT GWB FOR CT - CERAMICTILE T romolly ocate ogross dbos ischarye irct o the exterior o grac.
ALL WALLS & CE|L|NGS. GWB _ GYPSUM WALLBOARD Existing slab on grade floor system.
PTD - PAINTED A ﬁﬁs&brilgngu;ﬂlgzi::rts g:ﬂ:ﬁ; :Bi';:?n"g:ie:nt including proper wheelchair turning radius, required clearances at

fixtures and doors, grab bars, proper fixture mounting heights, pipe wrap, siren and strobe.

FLOAT SPA - INTERIOR FITOUT
RENOVATION DOCUMENTS - RCP PLAN, FINISH SCHEDULE & TYP. WALL SECTION
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